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ISSUES/PROGRAMS LISTS

4/5/17 Wednesday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest:  Amy Yaeger from the Madison County Public Health Department discussing Public Health 
Week. 

4/11/17 Tuesday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest:  Gary Tedrick from Connecting Businessmen to Christ previewing Congressional Prayer 
Breakfast. 

4/13/17 Thursday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest:  High School Seniors from Alton High School discussing their high school years and discussing 
what they will do in the future. 

4/20/17 Tuesday  10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest:  Jahara Davis from Riverbend Head Start discussing upcoming Riverbend Head Start Circle of 
Care dinner. 

5/2/17 Tuesday 10a-11a      Let's Talk
Guest:  Alton Memorial Hospital Public Relations Director Dave Whaley and Chaplain Bruce 
Baumberger discussing advance directives

5/9/17 Tuesday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest:  Representatives from Alton High School discussing plans for upcoming graduation ceremony 

5/15/17 Monday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest:  Mark Lane, Executive Director of Calvary Cares discussing organizational changes and 
National Police Day events. 

6/1/17 Thursday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest:  Alton Mayor Brant Walker, CVB President Brett Stawar, and Liberty Bank president  
discussing return of Alton Expo event. 

6/5/17 Monday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest: Jim Chilson from the Citizens Utility Board discussing Illinois General Assembly passage of 
land line elimination bill. 

6/12/17 Monday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest:  Don Bryan from Better Business Bureau discussing latest consumer scams.  

6/26/17 Monday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest:  U.S. Congressional candidate and Alton resident Adam King discussing his campaign platform 
and upcoming campaign events. 


